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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Thu 09/09/2010 6:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Cedar Park MLT AWAY at North Sound Christian. Warmups @ 5:15.
Fri 09/10/2010 5:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Lummi Nation AWAY at Lummi Nation. Depart @ 2:30, Warmups @

4:15, Return @ 8:30 PM.
Tue 09/14/2010 6:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Alderwood Middle School HOME against Getchel "C" Team. Warmups @ 5:15.
Fri 09/17/2010 5:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Haller Middle School AWAY at Highland Christian. Depart @ 3:05, Warmups

@ 4:15, Return @ 7:15 PM.
Tue 09/28/2010 7:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Alderwood Middle School HOME against Grace Academy. Warmups @ 6:15.
Tue 10/05/2010 3:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Alderwood Boys and Girls Club HOME against Lopez Island at Alderwood B&G Club.
Tue 10/12/2010 7:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Alderwood Middle School HOME against Lummi Nation. Warmups @ 6:15.
Fri 10/15/2010 4:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Grace Academy AWAY at Grace Academy. Depart @ 2:30, Warmups @

3:15, Return @ 6:30.
Mon 10/18/2010 4:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Shorewood Christian School AWAY at Shorewood Christian. Depart @ 2:30,

Warmups @ 3:15, Return @ 6:30.
Tue 10/19/2010 2:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Lopez Island AWAY at Lopez Island. Depart @ 10:45 AM, Ferry @

12:45 (arrives @ 1:25), Warmups @ 1:45, Return Ferry
@ 5:00 (arrives @ 5:40), Return @ 8:15 PM.

Fri 10/22/2010 6:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Alderwood Middle School HOME against Highland Christian. Warmups @ 5:15.
Tue 10/26/2010 4:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Marysville  Getchell High School AWAY against Marysville Getchell C Team. Depart @

2:15, Warmups @ 3:15, Return @ 6:15 PM.
Mon 11/01/2010 5:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Playoffs Grace Academy at Grace Acedamy against Crescent HS. Winner goes to

the district tournament. Depart @ 3:00 PM, Warmups at
4:15 PM, Return @ 7:30 PM

Wed 11/03/2010 10:00 am HS Girls Volleyball Playoffs Crescent High School DISTRICT PLAYOFFS at Crescent. 10:00 AM - 8:00 PM.
Leave on Tuesday. Stay overnight. Come home
Wednesday night.


